MIS. NURUL HUDA

DATA SISWA AKTIF
Tahun Ajaran 2025/2026

327 170 157

Total Siswa Laki-laki Perempuan
No Nama Lengkap NIS Lokal NISN Kelas L/P Status
1 ADAM MAHREZ 250004 3181897833 1A o [ Akt ]
2 AFFANDI GILANG RAMADHAN 250005 3185883049 1A (] [ Akt ]
3 AHMAD UMAR ABDILLAH 250006 3182706618 1A o [ Akt ]
4 ALIFA KAMILIA SALVANA 250007 3188946343 1A P ] [ Ak ]
5 Ananda Cariza Nurfitri 250010 3199700270 1A P ] " Akti
6  ANNAYLA NAURA ZALESYA 250011 3197292648 1A P ] [ Ak ]
7 AYRA FATHARANI PUNTO 250014 3180983383 1A P ] " Akti
8  DELISHA SALSABILA RAMADHANI 250015 3195064097 1A (P ] Akt ]
9 DZAKIANDRA MIRZA PRASETYO 250016 3187132549 1A o L Aktif ]
10 FATIMAH KHAIRINA 210028 1A (P ] Akt ]
11 FATIMAH KHOIRUN NISA PRASETYA 250018 3181143221 1A P ] L Aktif ]
12 FATIMAH MARZYA PERMANA 250019 3190725655 1-A (P ] [ Akt ]
13 FERRO ARTHUR MULIA 250020 3197069524 1-A o [ Aktif ]
14 FIONA NUR SABRINA 250021 3181648566 1-A (p oo
15  GIBRAN FARRASAH 250022 3185511417 1-A o o
16 KAYLA NUR ZHAFIRA 250023 3199788057 1-A (p [ Atir ]
17 KENZO PUTRA LIANDRA 250024 3196210241 1A o oo
18 KHIREINA GEFFIE SYABILA 250026 3188770122 1A (P ] ao
19 LATIFATUN NAJWA 250027 3189633098 1A (P ] ao
20 MUHAMMAD AL FATIH MANGGALA 250034 3186902304 1A o ao
21 MUHAMMAD ALFARIZI RAMADHAN 250035 3183267661 1A o oo
22 MUHAMMAD ERICK PRATAMA 250037 3183190975 1A o ao
23 MUHAMMAD FIKRI LABIB 250038 3191995576 1A o oo
24 MUHAMMAD HAIDAR KASYAFANI 250039 3188620739 1A o [ Akif ]
25  MUHAMMAD KHALID AL KHAWARIZMI 250041 3186801563 1A o [ Akt ]
26 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQIM AKMAL 250042 3184727714 1A o [ Akif ]
27 MUHAMMAD NUR RADITYA SUSANTO 250043 3183565166 1A o [ Akt ]
28 MUHAMMAD YAHYA INDRAPRATAMA 250044 3193127307 1A o [ Akif ]
29 NATASYA ADELIA PUTRI 210022 0147339142 1A P ] [ Ak ]
30 NAURA AZZAHRA 250048 3182349135 1A P ] [ Ak ]
31 NUR ANNASYA KEINARA 240044 3183980282 1A P ] [ Akt ]
32 ZAINUDDIN MUKHTAR 250052 3192928974 1A o [ Ak ]
33 ABDULLAH MUBAROK ALATTAS 250001 3188679257 18 o [ Ak ]



No

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nama Lengkap

ABID ZAKI MAULANA

ACHMAD IBRAHIM ARDANY

ALIFIA AISYAH AL KHADIJAH

ALMEERA SABHIRA NAZEEFAH

ARSYAD RADEYA FADHIL

ATHAFADIO MAULANA

AZZAHRA AZQIYA SUBHI HASYIM

FACHRI ABYAN SANGGRA

IHSAN WIDAYANTO

KHAFI NAFIL RAMADHAN

LATISHA FAIDA RACHMAN

MANGGALA PRAYUDA

MOCHAMMAD ZAIN AL-KAHFI

MUHAMAD RIDHO BAEHAKI

MUHAMMAD ADZIN TANZILA

MUHAMMAD ALI AKHTAR MUNAJAT

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

NAINA AISHARANI ADILAH

NAJEH ALI AHMAD

NASIRA MADINA MARCHIA AHMAD

NAZWATUL BILQIS

RIZKA RACHMADANI

SASKYA KARTA DININGRUM

SHAZKIA KHALILA RAHMAN

SUTHAN ALFATIH BERLAN

ADILA NISA ZAHIRAH

AFIFAH FITIYA MAHARANI

AGUNG KURNIAWAN

AINAYYA FATHIYYATURAHMA

AISYAH RANIA MARWA

ARSYA VIRENDRA SHAFWAN

ARSYILA MAULIDA DELSYA

DINDA DARY HANIFAH

DZUNURAIN SHAQUILLE ASTOMOADI

HANANIA QANITA PUTRI

HUDAN

KENZIE BIYA SABIRU SIRINGORINGO

KHAIRA ZAHRA HAYATI

KHANSA RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD AFNAN ABQARY

MUHAMMAD ANUGRAH PRATAMA

MUHAMMAD QHAIS AL FARIQ

NIS Lokal

250002

250003

250008

250009

250012

250013

240019

250017

240027

250025

250028

250029

250031

250032

250033

250036

250040

250045

250046

250047

230040

250049

250050

250051

230050

240004

240005

240006

240008

240009

240015

240016

240021

240022

240024

240025

240030

240031

240032

240035

240037

240039

NISN

3199488578

3189998885

3182329433

3189080363

3182028680

3186162032

3170812625

3186562788

3197553587

3194473958

3181343848

3198948732

3181044703

3180974945

3193868637

3192551778

3182251978

3186335643

3186569309

3161408788

3183027748

3185884463

3187329802

3173681499

3175832644

3179010069

3172746623

3175379157

3177157296

3178058228

3177528582

3189615466

3182468537

3170391520

3176049408

3185424680

3187451935

3183737559

3173024146

3178174399

3180078566

Kelas

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

1-B

L/P

Status



No

76

77

78

79

80

8l

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Nama Lengkap

MUHAMMAD SHAUQI ALDJAZULI

NADHIRA DELISHA

NAIRA RAMADHANI HARMADA

NISA DWI RAMADHANI

PRINCE OEMAR URUILAL

RANIAH BIYA SAJINGGA

RANUSA ELZAM ALFATTAH

SAILA SABIYA MUSTAKIM

SALSABILA LUTHFIYAH HANUM

SALSABILA PUTRI WINUDIN

SHAFIRA NUR AYSHAGHINA

SHARKAN MAUZA ABID GINANJAR

ZOYA FATIMAH QANITA

ABDULLOH FATHAN NADIANSYAH

ABHIZAR ARKHAN AL HAMIZ

ADHIASTA PRASAJA ALRAMADHAN

AHMAD RASHDAN MUBAROK

AL RASYID MURDANI

ANATA NAIFA TANISHA

AQILA LUTHFIATUN NISWA

ARBANI FARIS

ARDIANSAH SAPUTRA

ARSYLA PUTRI PRASETYA

AZKA HAFIDZ NURMAD]JID

AZZKA ALDRIC AR RAYYAN

BAGAS HAFIZH ALTHAFARIZQI

GIBRAN PUTRA PRAKOSO

HUMAIRAH

KAYYISA SYABANI SEPHA

KENZIE ARKHAN FAUZI

LAUDIA ZALIKA AQILA

MUH. IRSYAK IKNI HARMIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD GHUFRON ABDUL SODIK

RAGUAN

REINANDRA SULAIMAN ATHALLA

RIVANA AZA ASYILA

ELSYA AZZAHRA PRATAMA

SALSABILA AZZAHRA

SOPHIA YUSRIYAH AZIZAH

ADIBA SYAKILA ANWAR

AFIF FADLHI ABYAN

NIS Lokal

240040

240041

240042

240043

240045

240046

240047

240050

240051

240052

240053

240054

240055

240001

240002

240003

240007

240010

240011

240012

240013

240014

240017

240018

210054

240020

250055

240026

240028

240029

240033

240034

240036

240038

241932

240048

240049

220018

240059

220059

230002

230004

NISN

3178973011

3174837618

3175354248

3174780488

3193888242

3185885402

3170730530

3173095108

3170281121

3174924478

3175810265

3178214242

3179570207

3170026599

3172160775

3178403599

3176231610

3151823969

3170947232

3175151287

3179221426

3162768795

3171848532

3170484674

3131393554

3172014590

3180845281

3175824250

3189828068

3163965641

3163408247

3164691358

3171254898

3171407064

3178312399

3184174515

3170199681

3169431740

3166266044

3150258271

3161959787

3161025618

Kelas

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

2-B

L/P

Status



No

118

119

121

122

124

125

126

127

128

129

131

132

134

135

137

138

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

152

153

154

155

156

157

159

Nama Lengkap

AL AZKA RIYAN SAPUTRA

ARKHAN RAMADHAN

AULIYA RAHMA

AZRINE QUEENA

DAFFA BIMA HADIANKA

DANISH RIZKI HANIF

DZAKIY ROSYID AL FARIZI

FELYCIA AMANDA PUTRI

KIM SHAQUEENA PADSA

MOCHAMAD ZHAFRAN KHAIRY

MUHAMMAD ARKA IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD GILBRAN AUTHAR

NADHIRA AZMI

RAIHANAH ADIBAH AKHYAR

RORYFA PUTRI ALGHANIYA

UTSMAN KHALIFAH

ABDULLAH NURFIKRI SAPUTRA

ABIMANYU AVIA

ADIFA SYAFFIRA

AFIFA FITIYA ROFFIK

ALIKA AISHANA KEISHA

ARSENIO TSABIT QEIS

AYESHA SALMA RAHARDI

FAIRUZ HASAN ARRASYID

HANNY INDIRA RAMADHANI

KAMAL RAJA RANGKUTI

KAMILA SHALIHATUN NUFUS

KLARISA QUEENARA AHMAD

MOHAMAD FAWWAZ ZIKRI

MUHAMMAD BIMA ABINAYA DARYANTO

MUHAMMAD VIRENDRA AHSAN

NOVI CAHYATI

RAFKA AL-GHIFARI

RIZA GIBRAN AYATULLOH

SATYA OKAN PRATAMA

SHINBI SYABHILLA ALDEBARAN

UKASYAH ADZ DIKRI

AFWA NAIMAR AHMAD

AFWI NAIZAR AHMAD

ALFATHIR KIANO ADHYATAMA

ANNASYA ADRENA SAILA

AQILA NAHDA PUTRI

NIS Lokal

230008

230012

230015

230017

230018

220016

230019

230021

230027

230030

230033

230035

230039

230043

230047

230053

230001

230003

230005

230009

230013

230016

230020

230022

919023

230025

230028

230031

230034

230036

190039

230042

230046

240056

230049

230052

230006

230007

240057

230010

230011

NISN

3167225511

3160960728

3169186897

3168446527

3161076887

3151510685

3158498439

3161166363

3161341027

3162415039

3179562547

3164624617

3164892703

3178760060

3175316733

3164445610

3159586353

3164408791

0163638650

3174823497

3164449636

3178663379

3177838295

3170689508

3163996047

0148210295

3174633247

3167872712

3174747446

3178101897

3164318796

3124242121

3160303079

3178766261

3158025950

3168280829

3161811934

3176712573

3178696266

3167606650

3169359606

3163959807

Kelas

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

L/P

Status



No

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

179

180

182

183

185

186

188

189

191

192

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

Nama Lengkap

ARSYA AL GOZALI

ATHIFA WANITA SEPHA

FELISHA APRILIA SAKIH

JIHAN SALSABILA ZUHDI

KHAIRUNNISA AQILA FAUZIYAH

LADIVA ZANEETA RACHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALWI HAFIZ

MUHAMMAD ZAYYID ZIDDAN

MUSTOFA AL BAHAR

NUR AZIZAH

RATU FAIDA NUR SYAFIRA

REYNISSA RAFILAH

SARAH NABILA PUTRI

SULTAN MUZAKKI IBRAHIM

SYAKIRA AGNIA KARIM

ABIANDRA RAMADHAN ARIFIN PUTRA

ADELIA FARANISA AZNII

ALYA AZIZAH

ARSAKHA DZIKRI HABIBURRAHMAN

ATHAYA SAUSAN

AVICENNA ZHAFRAN AL FATIH

BINTANG MIRZA PRASETYO

GIBRAN AHMAD MUSYAFFA

KAMILA NAFISAH

KAYLA ATHAYA ANWAR

KHALID IBRAHIM GHIFARI

MISHA SEKAR HARUM

MUHAMMAD ATHALLA DHARMAWAN

MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL FARRAS

MUHAMMAD RAFA AZKA DADY

NAJMA ALESHA YASMIN

NAUFAL ZHAFRAN RIZQULLAH

RHEVALINA ARSYAKAYLA RAHMAN

SAFIRA ALIVIA HARAHAP

ULFAH FIRZANAH SYAHIDAH

UNAISAH UMU FIDA

ADE RAHMA AGUSTIN

ADEEVA AFSHEEN MYESHA

ADIBA SHAKILA ZAHRA

AHMAD ILHAM ABYAN

AISYAH NUSAIBAH AZAHRA

FILIP ATHARIZ MULIA

NIS Lokal

240058

230014

250054

230024

230026

230029

230032

230037

230038

230041

230044

230045

230048

190058

230051

220002

220005

220011

220013

190009

220014

220015

220021

220025

220026

220027

220032

220036

220038

220039

220045

220046

220054

220055

220061

210027

220003

220004

220007

220008

220009

220020

NISN

3152191764

3169129355

3173007290

3170857124

3162447883

3164652571

3151853740

3160301864

3177247234

3177767081

3160630814

3177948788

3165532717

3152650733

3168298662

3159383193

3151265976

3155898774

3156691116

3137687417

3166674511

3166284062

3162066291

3157654398

3157973186

3167881156

0157570874

3159894422

3156206044

0157507815

3151536939

3158047605

0169393621

3151418720

3152962894

3139250391

3158651300

3180752805

3151944998

0152165601

0155092488

3150647247

Kelas

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

3-C

a-A

4-A

4-A

a-A

4-A

4-A

a-A

4-A

4-A

4-A

L/P

Status



No

202

203

204

205

206

208

209

211

212

214

215

217

218

219

221

222

224

225

227

228

230

231

233

234

240

241

242

243

Nama Lengkap

HAFIZA KHAIRA LUBNA

KYZAHRI GUNAWAN

MUHAMMAD ABID PUTRA ARDIANSYAH

MUHAMMAD DAUD WAISA ALFAIZIN

MUHAMMAD REGIAM MEYER ALFARIS

MUHAMMAD RIFKY SUPARMAN

MUHAMMAD SABQIE HAMZAH AZIB

NAHDA HILWA ANWAR

RAFATHARRAHMAN ZAHFRAN

REVANIA SALSABILA NADHIF

SASKIA NOOR DESVIANI

SULTAN ABINAYA ALEXI

YASMIN NAILA QURRATU AINI

ZAHRAN NABHAN HASAN

ADHAM HILLAL JUNIOR

ALLFARIZ RIZKI

AQILUDIN

DIKA CHANDRA RADITYA

ELZANO SHAILENDRA ACHMAD

HAFIZ RIZKI PRATAMA

HAFIZA KHAIRA LUBNA

HASAN

LUTFI FABIAN

LUTFI HAZMI SETIAWAN

LUTHFI ZAINUL MUTAQIN

MUHAMAD RIDHO MAULANA

MUHAMAD ROBAET HAYATEN

MUHAMMAD IKHSAN JULIAN SAFRO'I

MUHAMMAD ROVI NURULLAH

MUHAMMAD TOVAL AL FARIS

NAURA SALSABILA AMUDIA

NAZWHA SEPTYANDHA

NURLAILA BALQIS

RAIFAN KHAFIZ RABBANI

RANGGA AL FARIZI

RUQQAYAH ASSA'ADAH NURDIANSYAH

SIDAH BARIROH

SISI ADINDA PUTRI

ADIMAS FERRARO SASTROADHI

AHMAD HAIKAL KHARIRI

AHMAD PAHMI RAMDAN

AKHIFA KHAIRINNISWA

NIS Lokal

220023

220028

220035

210113

220040

190032

220042

220044

220050

220053

220056

220060

220062

220063

220006

220010

220012

220017

220019

220022

220024

221760

220029

220030

220031

220033

220034

220037

220041

220043

220047

220048

220049

220051

220052

240060

220057

220058

002222

210001

210002

210004

NISN

3155811905

3143425196

3157364138

3157603094

3152081834

3124924202

3156765853

3153069789

3155317959

3169889235

3159076316

3153872307

3153096836

3153412608

3152768022

3152993384

3166413970

3143349509

3169950319

3166296868

3150668122

3158202345

3152059628

3159798515

3145665655

3157319987

3151904779

3152128567

3155743859

3157370235

3155277214

3140460467

3158229234

3151684867

3155667265

3153313999

3152044690

3159233608

3151996255

3141295514

3149410926

3159095988

Kelas

a-c

a-c

a-c

a-c

a-c

4-C

a-c

4-C

L/P

Status



No

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

253

254

255

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

272

273

275

276

278

279

281

282

283

284

285

Nama Lengkap

ALI AHMAD NUR JALAL

ASHILAH MAZAYA SHAHAB

AZHAR RIZQIANSAH AL GHOZALI

BEBYLOVIA PUTRI SANJOYO

BELVA NUR SYAFA

FATIMAH KHAIRINA

JANEETA NAMIAH RAFA THAHIRAH

KHADIJAH ARIFA KAMILA

MARYAM ADZKIA PURNAMA

MUHAMMAD FARID ATTALAH

MUHAMMAD SYAMIL WONG

RAFFA MAFTUH IKHSAN

RAMDHAN ARDANA

SYAHNAZ RASHIEKATAMA

AINA TALITA ZAHRAN

ALESHA AYUNINDYA PUTRI

ANAJWA KHAIRA WILDA

ARGANTA YUDA

DEVIRA ANGGRAINI

LINTANG CAHYA ARUNA

MAHESIH SAVIRA RAMADHANNI

MUHAMAD NUR ALHAMZAH

MUHAMMAD ILHAM RIYADI

MUHAMMAD RAFFI ROEM

PUTRI HERYANI

RADEN MAS ADI NINGRAT

RAISYA SALSABILA

RISKY PRATAMA SUHANDRI

RIZKY ADITIA

TARINI PUTRI AYUN

ABID AQILA PRANAJA

AINA MARDHIAH

AINUN NUR SYIFA

AL DHAFIAN RIZKY NUGROHO

AULIA RAHMADANI

AZKA FATHAN AL MAISAN

AZKA RAMADHAN

DASTAN NARENDRA HARMADA

EL OMAR IBRAHIM

HANUNA MAULIDA

HASAN AHMAD JAMALUDDIN NUR

ISAURA PUTRI KEYSIA ANAYRIN

NIS Lokal

210006

210008

210009

210010

919015

210011

210012

210013

210016

210017

210021

180025

170029

210026

210003

210005

210007

250058

180011

210014

210015

210018

210019

210020

210023

210024

210025

214050

170027

170035

200001

200002

200003

200005

220064

200012

200013

200018

200020

200021

200022

200024

NISN

3153985483

3144064910

3145896597

3144594808

0136553764

3155768573

3157055100

3151774985

3151396256

3142485767

3141020447

0126307621

0119505277

0148665379

3142530128

0142329260

3151870323

3141736119

3111495186

3155487623

3147248686

3159476275

0142926732

3150927270

3140232372

3144934932

3152351617

0111299132

3118788274

3100923628

3143744026

3121663319

3136885170

3146945570

3130369971

0148567259

3130788833

3136782573

0147454651

3144256868

0131303288

0135753680

Kelas

5-A

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

5-B

L/P

Status



No

286

287

289

290

292

293

294

295

296

300

302

303

304

305

306

308

309

311

312

314

Nama Lengkap

MUHAMMAD ARKHAN NAWWARUDIN

MUHAMMAD DZAKY ALFARISY

MUHAMMAD RAIHAN

MUHAMMAD SYAHDAN DANISH

NADA NADHIFA AKMAL

NAILA FAUZIYAH

NAURA SUCI AZHANA

NAURAH OKAH BAROKAH

NAZIRA ADINDA PRIATMA

RAFIF AQILA ACHMAD

RIZKINA AMELIA

RUBY AZALIA SAKHI

SHAKILA AMEERA ALAYYA

SITI NUR KHOLIFAH

ZARA NADIA AKHYAR

AISAH

AISYAH

ALDRICH SAKTI INOKI

ALISA ZALFA

ALYA RAMADANI

ANANDA FERDIANSYAH

ANGGITA FEBRIANI

ASTILA IZATUSYARIFA

AZZAM ALFAA RIZQI

BAGAS ADI PRATAMA

BILQIS AL ZAHRA

DWI ASTA SAPUTRA

JUNNY RHADITY WIRAWAN

MUHAMMAD AL AFDHAL

MUHAMMAD FAHRI ROMADHON

MUHAMMAD ZAM ZAM MUZAKIY

MUTIARA AL KHAFI SYARIF

NOVIA AZMI LATIFA

RAFAEL RIAN SYAHPUTRA

REGAN ISLAMI PRIYADI

RESPATI EL BASTIAN

SAEPUL MUHIDIN

SALSABILAH

SALWAH AS-SABARINA

SITI NAILA NURTANZIILA

TALITHA SHAFIYAH ZAHIRA

VINA NUR'AENI

NIS Lokal

200028

200029

200031

200032

220065

200035

201005

212051

200036

200039

200042

200052

200046

190045

200051

210053

200004

200006

200007

200008

200009

200010

200011

200014

200015

200017

200019

200025

200027

200030

200033

200034

200037

200038

200040

200041

200043

200044

200045

200047

200049

200050

NISN

3134203333

3149488690

0144317510

0145959646

3141537152

0148321792

3142670594

0138822953

3142171275

0146205795

0121947864

0144881116

3132113517

3129393282

0138647422

0143807430

3130868515

0131531948

3134817348

3136890562

3139415440

0146918714

0136272579

3126539692

3138427073

3145704443

3134038445

3139754126

3147359493

3138866013

3132137720

3143585409

3132259181

3132949475

0137261611

3132030553

3136576339

3148371719

0144437269

3139714328

3131661635

3148212769

Kelas

L/P

Status
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